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Tepee Springs
95,709 Acres

Progression
ID-PAF-000192
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Color Date Daily 
Growth

Total 
Acres

8/13/2015 1,644 1,644
8/14/2015 2,476 4,120
8/15/2015 363 4,483
8/16/2015 377 4,860
8/17/2015 1,048 5,907
8/18/2015 686 6,594
8/19/2015 372 6,966
8/20/2015 1,988 8,953
8/21/2015 987 9,940
8/22/2015 1,299 11,240
8/23/2015 1,530 12,770
8/24/2015 2,405 15,175
8/25/2015 4,055 19,230
8/26/2015 7,113 26,343
8/27/2015 14,649 40,992
8/28/2015 7,913 48,883
8/29/2015 29,247 78,130
8/30/2015 10,476 88,628
8/31/2015 2,795 91,423

9/1/2015 1,677 93,102
9/2/2015 0 93,102
9/3/2015 1,553 94,655
9/4/2015 0 94,655
9/5/2015 0 94,655
9/6/2015 0 94,655
9/7/2015 48 94,703
9/8/2015 54 94,757
9/9/2015 146 94,903

9/10/2015 179 95,082
9/11/2015 218 95,300
9/12/2015 113 95,413
9/13/2015 296 95,709
9/14/2015 0 95,709
9/15/2015 0 95,709
9/16/2015 0 95,709
9/17/2015 0 95,709
9/18/2015 0 95,709
9/19/2015 0 95,709
9/20/2015 0 95,709
9/21/2015 0 95,709
9/22/2015 0 95,709
9/23/2015 0 95,709


